SIGINAUTO,

OEM

Marchio
AUDI
AUDI
SEAT
SEAT
SKODA
SKODA
VW

VW

Riferimento

2Q0615301H
2QB615301E
2Q0615301H
2QB615301E
2Q0615301H
2QB615301E
2Q0615301H
2QB615301E

DBC664V

Dischi Freno

Descrizione

Disponibilita

EAN

Spessore min. [mm]
Altezza [mm]

Diametro centraggio [mm]
Cerchio foro-@ [mm]

Tipo disco freno

Spessore disco freno [mm]

Cerchione, N° fori

AM

Marchio
AB.S.

AP

APEC braking
APEC braking
ATE

ATE

BLUE PRINT
BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
BRECO
BREMBO
BREMSI

BSG

CAR

CIFAM
COLDAX
COMLINE
COMLINE
DELPHI
DENCKERMANN
EUROBRAKE

B. DISC VW, AUDI, SKODA,
SEAT

Disponibile
8050141021572
22,0

442

65,0

100,0

ventilato

24,0

5

Riferimento
18637

20037 V
DSK3402
SDK6969
24.0124-0263.1
424263
ADBP430098
ADV184377
BBD5532

BV 7848
09.D571.11
CD8664V
BSG 90-210-057
142.1983
800-1842C
CS131463
ADC2992V
AND7174
BG4965C
B130848
58153147177


https://api-sigmauto.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

FEBI BILSTEIN
FERODO

FREMAX

HELLA

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
IJS
INTERBRAKE
JURATEK

JURID

JURID

KAWE

KLAXCAR FRANCE
KRUPP
MASTER-SPORT
MASTER-SPORT
MASTER-SPORT
MASTER-SPORT
MASTER-SPORT
METELLI

MEYLE

MGA

MINTEX
MOTAQUIP
NAPA
NATIONAL

NK

OPEN PARTS
PAGID

PILENGA
QUINTON HAZELL
REMSA
ROADHOUSE
SIGMAUTO
SWAG

TEXTAR
TRISCAN

TRW

VALEO

VILLAR
WOKING
ZIMMERMANN

175496
DDF2664C

BD-5648

8DD 355 132-891
56137PRO

8DD 355 132-891
80-1811

SDK6969

VAG336

563228JC

563228JC-1

62118 10

25604z

DDF2664C
24112526640-PCS-MS
24112526640-SET-MS
24112526641-PCS-MS
24112526641-SET-MS
24112526641PR-PCS-MS
23-1842C

115 521 0070/PD
D2174

MDC2939C
LVBD1952

PBD8740

NBD1975

3147177

BDA2867.20

56137

V1721

BDC6186

62118.10

62118.10

DBC664V

33 10 6928

92313703

8120 291079C
DF6964

185837

628.3131

D62118.10
600.3260.20
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